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Einbauleuchten 

Je 6 SMD-LED

Leistungsaufnahme

Lichtstrom 

Farbwiedergabe Ra = 88

< 1 s

Lichtstromerhalt nach 100 h

< 10 lx

Lebensdauer

Material Streuscheibe

431 g

dimmbar

Nein

Nein

Schutzart

22 mm

33 mm

177 mm

1800 mm

12,5 mm

Tiefe mind.
13 mm

LED-Stecker

155  - 175 mm

15

LED

1 mm


